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1 MUMBAI 4751 63049 50633 32294 20371 171098 31507 13416 5719 3301 5198 2695 1065 653 379 235031

2 PUNE 4782 22780 14540 8019 5210 55331 8446 3624 1586 898 1512 643 260 148 86 72534

3 SATARA 2616 7314 3812 2207 1157 17106 1975 1067 471 283 380 100 39 25 11 21457

4 SANGLI 1529 6018 3675 2309 1432 14963 2333 960 316 166 285 106 48 18 15 19210

5 SOLAPUR 3503 11845 6999 3638 2157 28142 3288 1406 598 339 501 132 67 50 17 34540

6 KOLHAPUR 3188 11582 9525 5194 3065 32554 4429 1847 648 355 600 347 107 47 17 40951

7 AURANGABAD 1181 6065 3720 2098 1176 14240 1820 767 329 166 296 145 69 43 14 17889

8 JALNA 1096 3890 2401 1149 709 9245 833 237 90 65 110 43 12 6 6 10647

9 PARBHANI 1828 4665 2459 1519 745 11216 1113 496 138 89 169 84 35 19 4 13363

10 BEED 1198 5988 3962 1658 958 13764 1049 460 153 97 149 59 16 9 3 15759

11 NANDED 1012 7740 3239 1726 989 14706 1326 423 184 97 158 78 31 14 4 17021

12 THANE 3019 32361 19470 11012 7228 73090 12725 6187 2403 1780 3910 621 276 169 55 101216

13 OSMANABAD 969 3143 1248 627 416 6403 771 329 136 67 124 37 14 10 1 7892

14 LATUR 1174 5581 2028 1068 633 10484 1616 945 251 162 215 78 20 8 6 13785

15 BULDANA 2742 5899 2960 1485 870 13956 1188 556 218 133 216 77 30 10 8 16392

16 AKOLA 2264 6242 3078 1636 822 14042 1084 600 246 116 208 72 25 17 8 16418

17 AMRAVATI 2091 10412 3541 2201 1172 19417 1886 796 334 201 327 127 52 28 11 23179

18 YAVATMAL 1824 8463 3590 2411 920 17208 1827 595 283 126 256 85 31 19 6 20436

19 WARDHA 1454 4610 1815 865 510 9254 807 350 145 75 158 54 34 14 10 10901

20 NAGPUR 2917 16672 9164 4850 2644 36247 3848 1762 824 471 833 371 161 101 45 44663

21 BHANDARA 1611 7060 2811 1593 845 13920 1580 696 298 166 285 75 25 19 9 17073

22 CHANDRAPUR 1388 7547 3394 1660 876 14865 1398 591 233 109 204 87 33 14 28 17562

23 RAIGAD 1120 7287 4272 2337 1564 16580 2424 1152 434 288 410 196 77 47 24 21632

24 GADCHIROLI 1418 3637 1078 542 363 7038 546 300 119 61 118 35 5 8 2 8232

25 RATNAGIRI 2039 7456 2827 1562 1061 14945 2022 817 256 171 251 93 42 20 6 18623

26 SINDHUDURG 528 2962 1637 1671 555 7353 1122 375 101 45 75 38 5 2 1 9117

27 NASHIK 3064 12246 7571 4485 2740 30106 4304 2062 956 486 903 430 337 96 50 39730

28 DHULE 1259 11670 4923 2353 1211 21416 1987 783 365 216 354 96 29 18 11 25275

29 JALGAON 1404 10309 4842 2776 1449 20780 2394 979 398 217 350 107 59 30 27 25341

30 AHMADNAGAR 2213 14147 6683 3721 1989 28753 2983 1307 532 348 578 282 90 65 27 34965
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